
Miler

Pos Bib# Athlete Age Gender Chip Time

1 1243 Chris Hoffman 31 M 4:56

2 3354 Trevor Will 31 M 5:17

3 1189 Gregg Bott 43 M 5:20

4 1183 Jacob Meier 29 M 5:29

5 3342 Colin Baker 38 M 5:29

6 1182 Koconis Ben 42 M 5:47

7 1244 CHARLES PRITZEL 50 M 5:59

8 1185 Raj Muchhala 49 M 6:24

9 1196 Kerry Gordon 24 F 6:25

10 1250 Josh Jackett 40 M 6:29

11 1246 Anna Curtis 26 F 6:31

12 1195 Ted Shue 51 M 6:38

13 3295 Phillip Spearo 42 M 6:47

14 1191 Jim Cheslock 52 M 6:50

15 3352 Katrina Will 30 F 6:50

16 1247 Terri Weber 49 F 7:06

17 3355 Joey Heinrichs 42 M 7:06

18 1180 Aaron Kloth Jr 13 M 7:08

19 1188 Melissa Sears 35 F 7:21

20 1249 Rebecca Barnes 13 F 7:23

21 1241 Catherine Schaefer 46 F 7:25

22 1184 toby Van Hyle 12 M 7:37

23 1190 Chris Dienberg 50 M 7:39

24 1194 Sheryl Leonardschneck 56 F 7:46

25 1248 Grant Barnes 48 M 8:16

26 1237 Trent Jay 55 M 8:23

27 1242 Nora Campion 12 F 8:31

28 1179 Anna Kloth 11 F 8:31

29 1245 Dick Penlesky 69 M 9:17

30 1186 Nathan Muchhala 44 M 9:31

31 1239 Alicia Valleskey 35 F 9:37

32 1238 Jennifer Ardellini 50 F 9:50

33 3346 John Peters 64 M 10:20

34 1193 Louise Abramowski 39 F 10:22

35 1187 Annelise Frazao 34 F 12:27

36 1192 Naomi Hathaway 36 F 12:43

37 1197 Dani Kaslow 53 F 16:41

38 0 Denise Cardosi 64 F

Miler Second Race

Pos Bib# Athlete Gender Age Chip Time

1 3355 Joey Heinrichs M 42 5:05

2 1243 Chris Hoffman M 31 5:11

3 1182 Koconis Ben M 42 5:28

4 3354 Trevor Will M 31 5:57



5 1195 Ted Shue M 51 6:13

6 1250 Josh Jackett M 40 6:24

7 1246 Anna Curtis F 26 6:32

8 3352 Katrina Will F 30 7:32

9 1194 Sheryl Leonardschneck F 56 8:04

10 3346 John Peters M 64 8:48

11 1190 Chris Dienberg M 50 9:01

12 1239 Alicia Valleskey F 35 9:53

Third Race

1 Bib# Athlete Gender Age Chip Time

2 1243 Chris Hoffman M 31 0:05:29

3 3355 Joey Heinrichs M 42 0:05:54

4 3354 Trevor Will M 31 0:05:57

5 1182 Koconis Ben M 42 0:05:59

6 1195 Ted Shue M 51 0:06:06


